
CC
CC

CCC
CC

CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

C
C

CC
CC
CC

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R R
R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R
R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

"

g

g

212

Cemetery

235

239

BM
423

POLK  CO

East Negro

India
n

McCombs

T R I N I T Y

Cedar

249

267

286

287

142

293

303

186

234

178

220

199

BM 301

Willow

BOUNDARY

Fo rk

283

Bru
shy

Pa
lm

ett
o

319

Cre
ek

311

281

284

Butler
Cemetery

Miller

PIP
ELIN

E

SAN JACINTO  CO

FOREST

Fork

Creek

ELEVATION      1 31

282

Wolf Creek

265

312

337
305

268

280

Stephen Creek

260

267

Cem

BM
351

BM
291

Liberty Hill
Cemetery

PIPELIN
E

Jacinto

308

327

311

334

343

301
308

PIP
EL

IN
E

283

222

BM
216

Rocky

BM
229

East

San

Creek

254

BM
274

STAR

BOUNDARY

Jacinto Creek

Wolf

Cre
ek

Cre
ek

274

299

Willow Springs

274

H    O    U    S    T    O    N

295

336

PO

BM
342

Paul Horton
Memorial Church

Willow Springs
Lookout

Carter
Cemetery

Ced
ar

363

BM

Cre
ek

188

231

Sweet Home
Church

Fork

304

281

373

Spring

BM
286

TRAIL

San

Step
hen

Cree
k

Caney

Branch

292

311

321

322

Course

297

343

247

231

254

Pointblank

BM 205
BM 180

BM
279

Harrell
Cem

131

PIP
EL

IN
E

River

Branch

Mc Combs

312

307

343

340

271

292

BM

BM

Hopewell
Church

229

265
319

413

273

287

263

Creek

342

POLK  CO

Ro
cky

L       A       K        E

R I V E R

Creek

288

295273

322

308

193

210

BM 143

Robinson
Cem

Creek

346

340

Cre
ek

NATIONAL

Laurel Hill

220

257

351

314

272

LONE

PIPELINE

PIPELIN
E

River

Creek

Creek

Do
bbi

ns

McGeeLick

291

277

234

227

191

209

161

Golf

341

Snow Hill

313

214

216

BM
287

Mount Zion
Cemetery

PIP
EL

IN
E

Lick

294

302

319

314

BM

373

275

Graves

BM
286

FO RE STJacinto

Creek

Sand

Rock
y

289

283

253

296

250

269

NATIONAL

Cre
ek

Cre
ek

286

240

282

353

262

176

254

195

BM
270

BM
156

PIP
EL

IN
E

FOREST

San

Creek

314

317

261 280

212 188

293

271

294

Laurel Hill
Church

Laurel Hill
Cem

290

SAN  JACINTO  CO

Sand

Mo
rri

s

L       I       V       I       N       G       S       T       O       N

Cree
k

332

301

322

318

309

333

306

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L F    O    R    E    S    T

S    A    M

232

252

BM
299

BM
326

Snow Hill
Church

Cem

307

302

311

262

312

274

368

326

336

282

322

284

261

304

307

306

251

241

312

284

247

344

281
271

227 248

Negro

271

311

271

308

248

316

261

304

299

248

216

293
292

266

286

382

326

374

302

215

BM
346

95°8'0"W

95°8'0"W

95°9'0"W

95°9'0"W

95°10'0"W

95°10'0"W

95°11'0"W

95°11'0"W

95°12'0"W

95°12'0"W

95°13'0"W

95°13'0"W

95°14'0"W

95°14'0"W

95°15'0"W

95°15'0"W

30
°45

'0"
N

30
°45

'0"
N

30
°44

'0"
N

30
°44

'0"
N

30
°43

'0"
N

30
°43

'0"
N

30
°42

'0"
N

30
°42

'0"
N

30
°41

'0"
N

30
°41

'0"
N

30
°40

'0"
N

30
°40

'0"
N

30
°39

'0"
N

30
°39

'0"
N

30
°38

'0"
N

30
°38

'0"
N

Texas

Oklahoma
Kansas Missouri

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 04, 2016
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